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Initial Registration 11 DEC 2021
NOR - Norway

Shoots/

- Height
" Catches

m/ ftin

Weight

e kg / Ibs

Date of Birth

*
Registration

1 STENSRUD Markus

2 HANSEN Isak

4 VEDUL-KJELSAS Sander
6 HAUGHOM Jonas
7
8

-~

ENGEBRATEN Sander
AHLSEN Sondre
9 OLSEN Eskild Bakke

10 DAHL Andreas

11 SOLBERG Stian

12 STRANDBORG Andre Bjelland

13 GRANATH Philip

14 TRYGG Lucas

15 OBY-OLSEN Mikkel

16 ELVSVEEN Patrick

17 WOLD Sander

18 RYEN Sole Marius

19 JONASSEN Anders

20 PLOGAS Fabian

21 JOHNSEN Martin

22 WIBERG Filip

23 WOLD Eskil

24 HOLM Ole Julian
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Team Average:
Average Age:

Total: 20 players and 2 goalkeepers

Team Officials:

Function

Team Head Coach:

Team Assistant Coach:
Team Assistant Coach:
Team Assistant Coach:
Team Equipment Manager:
Team Physiotherapist:

Name

JOHANSSON Tobias
RILEY John

WANG Simon Stolt
WIEDLER Stephen

MICHALSEN Raymond
TORGERSEN Kristoffer

29 MAR 2004
2 OCT 2003
8 MAR 2003

21 FEB 2002
7 JUL 2002
22 JUL 2002

19 MAR 2002

26 MAR 2002

29 DEC 2005

29 JAN 2002

5 OCT 2002
14 NOV 2002
22 JUN 2002
16 SEP 2002

11 AUG 2004
7 MAY 2003
25 JUL 2002
2 DEC 2002
7 MAR 2004
15 JUL 2002
4 SEP 2002

23 MAY 2002

18

1.76 /59"
1.88/62"
1.85/6'"1"
1.85/6'1"
1.83/6'0"
1.85/6'1"
1.87/62"
1.89/62"
1.85/6'1"
1.79/5"10"
1.70/57"
1.81/511"
1.79/510"
1.75/59"
1.75/59"
1.82/6'0"
1.92/6'4"
1.87/62"
1.75/59"
1.86/6'1"
1.80/511"
1.92/6'4"

1.83/6'0"

741163
91 /201
85/187
80/176
79/174
84 /185
91/201
871/192
79/174
771170
721159
88 /194
781172
75/165
741163
871/192
92 /203
721159
69/152
84 /185
75/165
92 /203

81/179

Storhamar Hockey, (NOR)
Storhamar Hockey, (NOR)
Storhamar Hockey, (NOR)
Ringerike, (NOR)
Storhamar Hockey, (NOR)
Sparta Sarpsborg, (NOR)
Storhamar Hockey, (NOR)
Storhamar Hockey, (NOR)
Valerenga Oslo, (NOR)
Stavanger Oilers, (NOR)
Rogle Angelholm, (SWE)
Manglerud Star Oslo, (NOR)
IK Oskarshamn, (SWE)
Storhamar Hockey, (NOR)
Frolunda Gothenburg, (SWE)
Valerenga Oslo, (NOR)
Manglerud Star Oslo, (NOR)
Narvik IK, (NOR)

Farjestad Karlstad, (SWE)

Maine Nordiques, (USA) 14 DEC 2021

Frisk Asker, (NOR)

Mississauga Steelheads, (CAN)
Citizenship Date of Birth
SWE 7 APR 1981
USA 22 NOV 1966
NOR 30 OCT 1990
USA 15 SEP 1986
NOR 28 NOV 1960
NOR 22 JUN 1983

* Registration date of single players is only shown when different from Initial Registration date

Note:
Legend:
D Defence F Forward
No. Jersey number Pos. Position

GK Goalkeeper

L Shoots or catches Left

R  Shoots or catches Right
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